## **Social Media Consent Form**



I hereby give Alvin Youth Soccer Club permission to take photos and videos of my child for the purpose of posting on Alvin Youth Soccer Club's Social Media Accounts and Club Website. Alvin Youth Soccer Club will not release players name under any circumstances.

I hereby release and discharge Alvin Youth Soccer Club from any and all claims arising out of use of the photos and/or video.

| Child's Name:                     |      |
|-----------------------------------|------|
| Parent/ Legal Guardian Name:      |      |
| Parent/ Legal Guardian Signature: | Date |